
LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

256 Master Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

257 Master Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

258 Snr Master Men WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Aroca Wairere Auckland Regional Outrigger
2 Taniwha Grizzlies Taniwha
3 AROCA Flat White Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Tai Tokerau Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
5 Pacemakers Regional Te Uranga O Te Ra
6 Tai Tokerau Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe

259 Open 23 Men W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

260 Snr Master Women WT12 500 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Drop Dead Dragons Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Waka Life O Wairua Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Aroca Waitaniwha Auckland Regional Outrigger
4 Vahine Tipani Aratika Water Sports Club
5 Aroca Wahine Pohutukawa Auckland Regional Outrigger

261 Open 23 Women W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

262 Open Men WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

263 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Final  1 / 1

264 Open Women WT12 500 Final  1 / 1

265 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Final  1 / 1
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

266 Open Women W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

267 Golden Master Women WT12 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Aroca Wahine Toa Auckland Regional Outrigger

Last WT12 RaceLast WT12 Race

268 Open Men W6 1500 Final  1 / 1

269 Snr Master Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Doze Same Ol Nhh Fullaz Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold Taniwha
3 Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Minamina Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
5 Flat White Akarana
6 Morere Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati
7 Master Blasters Mareikura

270 Snr Master Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha
2 Eke Tangaroa Ruamata
3 Young Paka's Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
4 Te Awa Haku Crusties Te Awa Haku
5 Timata Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha
7 Vaka Tere Aratika Water Sports Club

271 Snr Master Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Taniwha Wahinez Taniwha
3 Aniwaniwa Mareikura
4 Hine Maia Trimccino Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Ruahine Ruamata
6 Waka Life Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
7

272 Snr Master Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Nauti Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Waka Wairua Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Bmw Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Drop Dead Gorgeous Horouta Waka Hoe
5 Hinekahui Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

273 Open Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 6
1 Lots Of Noodles Ruamata
2 Kaiti Kina Prickles Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Wairere Aratika Water Sports Club
4 Taupeke Surfers Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Taniwha Grizzlies White Taniwha
6 Team Phoenix Akarana
7 Mopar Madness Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
8 Hazardous Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
9

274 Open Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 6
1 Woolley Kumaras Horouta Waka Hoe
2 Pacific Ring Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
3 Te Pou Herenga Iced Chocolate Te Pou Herenga Waka
4 Tu'i Tonga Red Hauraki Sports Club
5 Sweet 'n' Sour Tuatara Waka Ama
6 Akiha Hokianga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Tu Maia Ruamata
8 Ill Discipline Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9

275 Open Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Vaka Manu Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Ytak Legends Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
4 All Torque Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
5 Hokianga Natives Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Tu'i Tonga White Hauraki Sports Club
7 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
8 Pakuranga Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Te Pou Herenga Waka Hot Te Pou Herenga Waka

276 Open Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 6
1 Kina Cowboyz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Hoe Taheke Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 A'arua Orakei Water Sports
4 Werawera TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Kamakani Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6
7 Goodyear Hei Matau Paddlers
8 Te Tahawai Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

277 Open Men W6 500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Te Awa Haku Dogfish Te Awa Haku
2 Ohorere Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Wakafellas Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Te Toki Te Toki Voyaging Trust
5 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Hundy Plus Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 Tornado Hei Matau Paddlers
8 Legion Orakei Water Sports

278 Open Men W6 500 Heat  6 / 6
1 Mauao Masters Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
2 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Brothers In Arms Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Team A And E Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Hoe Tonu Hoe Tonu Outrigger Canoe Club
6 6 Bad Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Kaupoai Koura Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club

279 Golden Master Women W6 1000 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Tiare Moana Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Aroca Wahine Toa Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Huatau Ruamata

280 Open Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 7
1 Tomuri Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Te Timatanga Hou Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Waikorire Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
4 Ti Toki Ringers Akarana
5 Okere 1 Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Soul Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Wahine Maia Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8 Nhh Yummy Mumz & Chikees. Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
9 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club

281 Open Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 7
1 TMOCC Open Women Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
2 Kei Kora Open Portage Crossing
3 Waitakere Roc Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Manawaru Mareikura
5 Cookies Open Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
6 Okere A Hei Matau Paddlers
7 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Iriatai Aratika Water Sports Club
9 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

282 Open Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 7
1 Waka Mamas Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Piriha Rangaunu Sports Club
3 Cookies Open Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
4 Shore Tiare Aratika Water Sports Club
5 Hine Tu Meke Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Ngati Harty Waka Ama O Whakatane
7 Kakahoroa Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
8 Look'n Good Tuatara Waka Ama
9 Te Wai Amohia Portage Crossing

283 Open Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 7
1 Heilala Hauraki Sports Club
2 Fuzzy Potatoes Horouta Waka Hoe
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
4 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
5 Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Ngakaumaia Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Fury Orakei Water Sports
8 Waiora Aniuwaru Waka Ama Club
9 Westie Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club

284 Open Women W6 500 Heat  5 / 7
1 Ihi I te Marie Orakei Water Sports
2 Team Ahurangi OW Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
3 Kotahitanga Hauraki Sports Club
4 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Hakuna Matata Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7 Patuki Tahi Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe

285 Open Women W6 500 Heat  6 / 7
1 Kahurangi Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe
2 Te Tahuki Nga Tai Whakarongo
3 Mataatoa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
4 Waiharuru Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Mataaho Taniwha
6 Wakalicious Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
7 Team Teuila Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Maroro Maia Orakei Water Sports
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

286 Open Women W6 500 Heat  7 / 7
1 Nga Bolloettes Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Taniwha Inmates Taniwha
3 Te Tuhi Mareikura Tarawera Outrigger Club
4 Kahutaiki TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Pixie Karameras Ruamata
6 More Yummy Mummys Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7 Vairua o te Onu Orakei Water Sports
8 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

287 Master Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Te Awa Haku Misfits Te Awa Haku
2 Pakeke Tane Ruamata
3 Taniwha Grizzlies White Taniwha
4 Vaka Manu Masters Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
6 All Talk Te Whanau A Tuwhakairiora
7 Team Latte Akarana
8 Omaha Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe

288 Master Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Master Blasters Mareikura
2 Team Phoenix Akarana
3 Akiha Hokianga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
4 Gringos Black Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Tahawai Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Ringa Raupa Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Ngunguru Knights Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
8 Six Pack! Ruamata

289 Master Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Taiharuru Tigers Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
2 Tuatara S&B Team Tuatara Waka Ama
3 Team Xs Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Pacifica Masters Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
5 Gringos Green Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
6 6 Bad Knees Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Manawa Horouta Waka Hoe

290 Master Men W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Vaka Manu Masters Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Nhh Dem Old Codgers Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Vaka Tere Aratika Water Sports Club
4 Team A And E Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
5 Mana Menz Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
6 4u2c Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Timata Horouta Waka Hoe
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
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291 Master Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Vahine 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Wakalicious Wahinez Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
3 Westie Chicks Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Puawai Te Waka Hoe o Pokohinu
5 Waka Wairua Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
6 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
7 Ti Toki Teasers Akarana
8 Kei Kora Masters Portage Crossing
9 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club

292 Master Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Te Rau-o-te Rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Te Pou Herenga Waka
3 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Hine Maia Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Pakeke Wahine Ruamata
6 Cookies Masters X Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
7 Cutting Edge Horouta Waka Hoe
8 Fury Orakei Water Sports
9 Hakuna Matata Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc

293 Master Women W6 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Cookies Masters Z Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe
2 Tohora Taniwha
3 Aniwaniwa Mareikura
4 Pumau Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Potopower Horouta Waka Hoe
6 Rehua Ruamata
7 Iron Maidens Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Hine Mua Rangaunu Sports Club
9 Ihi I te Marie Orakei Water Sports

294 Master Women W6 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Team Ahurangi Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
2 Hinemoa 'oe Aratika Water Sports Club
3 Titans Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Kahukura Mareikura
5 Nauti Girlz Mitamitaga ole Pasefica Vaa' Alo
6 Hinewaitawa Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Mataatoa Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
8 Soul Sisters Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
9 Mapuna Atawhai Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club

www.startline.co.nz

Licenced to: Nga Kaihoe o Aotearoa Inc.

Last Updated: Tue, 16 Jan 2:55:357 of 9

http://www.startline.co.nz
http://www.startline.co.nz


LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

295 Open Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

296 Open Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

297 Open Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

298 Open Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

299 Master Men W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

300 Master Men W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

301 Master Women W6 500 Semi  1 / 2

302 Master Women W6 500 Semi  2 / 2

303 Golden Master Women W6 500 St. Final  1 / 1
1 Tiare Moana Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Aroca Wahine Toa Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Huatau Ruamata

304 Snr Master Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

305 Snr Master Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

306 Open 23 Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
Sat, 20 January 2007

307 Open 23 Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

308 Master Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

309 Master Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1

310 Open Women W6 500 Final  1 / 1

311 Open Men W6 500 Final  1 / 1
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